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Savings Account Statement
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U 319013 GAGEATRL CHK NO. TIUIURY i AUNAB M p_;vi’wimmi
Suiiiina
B/F RRE 8,482,193.36

01/10/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 35,465.42 0.00 8,446,727.94 886 5600503
01/10/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,485.00 0.00 8,445242.94 1 90063

01/10/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 846.94 0.00 8,444,396.00 1 90063

03/10/2568 0TOS SAV Overdrafi 30,200.00 0.00 8,414,196.00 363 5801042
03/10/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,600.00 0.00 8,412,596.00 363 5801042
03/10/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 4,331.25 0.00 8,408,264.75 363 5801042
03/10/2568 OTOS SAV Overdrafi 500.00 0.00 8,407,764.75 363 5801042
03/10/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 143.00 0.00 8,407,621.75 363 5801042
03/10/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 28,650.00 0.00 8,378,971.75 363 5600501
03/10/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 435.00 0.00 8,378,536.75 363 5600512
03/10/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 29,719.63 0.00 8,348,817.12 363 5600501
03/10/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 17,650.00 0.00 8,331,167.12 363 5600501
07/10/2568 SDCA Anuaia 83.00 0.00 8,331,250.12 363 5600501
07/10/2568 0TOS SAV Overdrafl 78,707.27 0.00 8,252,542.85 363 5401462
07/10/2568 OTOS SAV Overdrafi 3,125.00 0.00 8,249,417.85 363 5600512
07/10/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 1,920.00 0.00 8,247,497.85 363 5600512
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07/10/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,782.00 0.00 8,245,715.85 1 90063
08/10/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 10,400.00 0.00 8,235,315.85 363 5600501
09/10/2568 SWTR aouToutys 4,000.00 0.00 8,231,315.85 363 5600501
09/10/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 11,543.40 0.00 8,219,772.45 1 90063
09/10/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 19,798.68 0.00 8,199,973.77 | 90063
10/10/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 1,287.00 0.00 8,198,686.77 363 5801042
10/10/2568OTOS SAV Overdraft 31,700.93 0.00 8,166,985.84 886 5600503
10/10/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 181,170.00 0.00 7,985,815.84 363 5801042
10/10/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 78,210.00 0.00 7,907,605.84 363 5401462
14/10/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 10,038.60 0.00 7,897,567.24 1 90063
15/10/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 3,224.48 0.00 7,894,342.76 363 5801042
15/10/2568OTOS SAV Overdraft 9,180.66 0.00 7,885,162.10 363 5801042
15/10/2568 SDCA dhniuanian 140.00 0.00 7,885,302.10 363 5801042
17/10/2568 OTOS SAV Overdrafi 304,920.00 0.00 7,580,382.10 363 5600501
21/10/2568 SDCA dhnifunan 819.01 0.00 7,581,201.11 363 5401462
22/10/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 5,745.79 0.00 7,575,455.32 1 90063
22/10/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 8,415.00 0.00 7,567,040,32 1 90063
(e o))
Page Dr. = 15 681,416.54 Cr.= 959.01 y N/



Savings Account Statement

p;%“u mﬁmadmaviwm Tufiiun  03/11/2568
139 Myt 6 pjﬁqﬁnw‘{ 5600512
TR PTIES i 3
HeQii 36170 YU 363 TN
ufitys 016122706431
RATSTRIIRS Suil  31/10/2568
429 DUUFBNI - UATEITIA @nay  THB
TuwAs
Foqil 36170
Ui 370N13 feTineg CHK NO. UIURY a1 AIMAB 11 Pj’ﬁﬁ‘lﬁlﬂ‘li
Suiriing
24/10/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 24,300.00 0.00 7,542,740.32 363 5401462
24/10/2568OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,760.58 0.00 7,540,979.74 1 90063
27/10/2568 SDCK SAV Depositby 10516560 1,407,765.12 0.00 8,048,744.86 363 5801042
27/10/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 47,520.00 0.00 8,901,224.86 363 5801042
27/10/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,287.00 0.00 8,899,937.86 1 90063
28/10/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 63,360.00 0.00 8,836,577.86 363 5801042
28/10/2568 SWTR nouTeutlnd 1,221,900.00 0.00 7,614,677.86 363 5300246
29/10/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 12,906.07 0.00 7,601,771.79 363 5801042
29/10/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 48,200.00 0.00 7,553,571.79 363 5801042
29/10/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 500.00 0.00 7,553,071.79 363 5401462
29/10/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 66.00 0.00 7,553,005.79 363 5401462
29/10/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 6,152.00 0.00 7,546,853.79 363 5801042
29/10/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 6,500.00 0.00 7,540,353.79 363 5401462
29/10/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 42,700.00 0.00 7,497,653.79 363 5801042
29/10/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,561.00 0.00 7,494,092.79 363 5401462
29/10/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 4,016.56 0.00 7,490,076.23 363 5300246
29/10/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 7,485,076.23 1 90063
rovveinorg R
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29/10/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 20,122.50 0.00 7,464,953.73 1 90063
29/10/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 73,755.00 0.00 7,391,198.73 1 90063
30/10/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 1,600.00 0.00 7,389,598.73 363 5801042
31/10/2568OTOS SAV Overdraft 37,620.00 0.00 7,351,978.73 363 5401462
31/10/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 27,342.81 0.00 7,324,635.92 363 5401462
CIF voaun il 7,324,635.92
Page Dr.= 5 160,440.31 Cr.= 0 0.00
Total Dr.= 51 2,566,364.57 Cr.= 4 1,408,807.13




